HCP Damas

Pos Nombre

1
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CALAMIDA, CHIARA

LLULL, ANA ISABEL
BECHER , ANDREA
VDOVINA, SOFIA

ABELN, REBECCA
LUSTENBERGER, IRENE
SCHINDELER-GROVE , MAREN
ROSENMEIER , DINA
SCHERER, ELLEN

EFFERTS, SABINE

REHDER, UTA
EHLERS-HERMANN, KERSTIN
FREIFRAU VON GUMPPENBER:
ALTFELD, JASMIN

GINNY GOUDY

DUCKWITZ, DOROTHEA
FAKIN, BIBIANE

HEPPNER, SUSANNE
BECKER, KATRIN

10,5
19,1
13,6
18,1
23,8
36,2
26,5
19,3
30,5
40,8

55

25,1
36,0
15,5
34,7

.k.

EAST
MALLORCA |coLr

ALCANADA SON SERVERA CAPDEPERA PULA
30-05(11-07 01-08{22-08]13-06|04-07 08-08|12-09]20-06(18-07 15-08(05-09]06-06|27-06 25-07|29-08
30 43 27 30 | 33| 33 39 | 37
30 | 31| 29 30 37 1391 36 32 33
31|31 28 30 | 31 45
27 | 33 281 31| 31 32 24 27 | 34 28 | 31
26 | 26 20 38 16| 15| 23 22 | 35
25 31 33 32| 29
18 | 28 32 24 34
30|17 | 25 30 | 25 18 | 27 20 29
18 | 22| 25 | 27 141 20| 29| 20 | 31 23| 27 | 23 | 27 | 27
25 29 27 23 23
16 28 15 33 23
27 34| 28
34 34
34 30 31
32 26
21 31
44
22 21
42

TOTAL

142
139
137
126
122
119
118
116
114
104
92
89
68
65
58
52
44
43
42



Scratch
Pos Nombre
1 DINSING, JULIAN FELIX -0,4
2 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU 6,4
3 QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN 9,2
4 RIERA MUNOZ, MIGUEL 12,3
5 LIVINGSTON, SIMON 7,8
6 MORRISON , ROSS 11,2
7 RENKEWITZ, DANIEL 9,2
8 LLULL, ANA ISABEL 10,5
9 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN 12,6
10 MOSELER , BERNHARD 12,8
11 ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE
12 MASON, RICHARD 8,9
13 LOHREY, CHRISTOPH 16,8
14 VDOVINA, SOFIA 12,3
15 TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE 13,9
16 FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA
17 ORDONEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 18,6
18 BRANTZ , ANDREAS 12,0
19 BLANES SERVERA, JOAN 10,8
20 NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL 13,3

@ .it.

EAST
MALLORCA |coLr

ALCANADA SON SERVERA CAPDEPERA PULA
30-05(11-07 01-08{22-08]13-06|04-07 08-08|12-09]20-06(18-07 15-08(05-09]06-06|27-06 25-07]|29-08
291371363030 |40|36|31] 36| 38 33 (34| 37| 36

31| 21 29 | 17 | 15] 26 | 31 26 27 | 28 | 20
27 25 | 22 24 17 31 22 28
25 18 | 22 20| 23 | 23 28 28
26 | 23 | 25 17 17 29 24 25
12 | 25 17 | 28 18 22 22 | 18
20 22 23 | 10 22 | 23| 25
17 | 19 20 24 | 27 | 24 20 20
22 (18| 16|13 | 23 18| 17 | 19 21 23
14 | 17 16 | 19 17 | 23 27 122|121 21
17 18 (19| 18 | 24 25 21
21 | 18 22 | 22 16 25| 20 | 22
18 17 17 | 20 211 24| 19 24
13 | 19 151 18 | 20 19 16 | 19 15 | 17
17 14 18 | 18 18 | 18 20
11 17 13 ] 19 13 | 23
18 15 17 19
12 13 15 ] 20 22 | 14
23 18 26 | 21
13 17 15 19 | 13

TOTAL

152
119
110
103
97
93
91
90
89
85
85
84
83
74
73
70
69
69
67
64



Cat. A:-3,0-17,9

Pos Nombre

1
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QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN
RIERA MUNOZ, MIGUEL
DINSING , JULIAN FELIX
LOHREY , CHRISTOPH
PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU
MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL
SCHOBER , MATTHIAS

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN
MORRISON , ROSS

9,2
12,3
0,4
16,8
6,4
17,3
16,3
12,6
10,7

ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER REM 14,0

SALLER, KLAUS
RENKEWITZ , DANIEL
CASELLAS RIPOLL, ANTONIO
MOSELER , BERNHARD
TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE
LIVINGSTON , SIMON
MUNT DURAN, ENRIC
MASON , RICHARD

BRANTZ , ANDREAS

NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL

9,2
16,2
12,1
13,9
7,8
11,7
8,9
12,0
13,3

o .it.

EAST
MALLORCA |coLr

ALCANADA SON SERVERA CAPDEPERA PULA
30-05(11-07 01-08{22-08]13-06|04-07 08-08|12-09]20-06(18-07 15-08(05-09]06-06|27-06 25-07]|29-08
39 (30| 36| 30 34 22 41 32 36

40 28 | 32 30| 36 | 36 39 39
30371362930 |40 (34| 29| 34| 36 33|34 |36 ]| 35
38 | 31| 36 | 37 34 | 30 36 | 41 | 37 | 27 | 39
39 | 29 36 |19 | 18| 33 | 37 31 34134 | 23
26 | 27 | 32 34 | 31 36 | 31 | 37 38 31| 40
35 39 34 | 32 23 | 37
30 (3633 |29] 26| 36 31130 | 31 35 37
24 | 36 26 | 40 29 35 32 | 26
28 30 | 26 26 | 30| 33 | 38 32 | 41 36
37 31| 33 37 27 34
32 23 | 31 34 | 13 32 | 32| 37
23 36 | 30 32 | 37 38
27 | 28 30 | 29 28 | 37 3837|3333
31 32 | 29| 27 33| 34| 32 34 | 32 34 | 23
36 | 31 | 34 23 23 37 32 32
24 32 37 34
32 | 29 32 | 33 25 34 | 31| 33
24 | 28 21 | 26 27 | 31 35| 25
26 32 26 | 29 32 | 26

TOTAL

150
150
149
149
146
146
145
144
140
139
139
135
134
133
133
128
127
124
121
119



Cat. B: 18,0,-36,4

Pos Nombre
1 FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 22,7
2 GROSSE, CHRISTIAN 26,0
3 FLAQUER SUREDA, BARTOMEL 21,6
4 ORDONEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 18,6
5 MUNT ROMAN, ENRIC 21,6
6 GUAL SUREDA, JAIME 19,1
7 HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS 19,7
8 DANUS MAS, JAIME 22,4
9 FROBERVILLE, HENRY 26,5
10 ZANKEL, INGO 18,6
11 SCHULZE-ELVERT, MARTIN 28,5
12 SCHULTZ, JORG 21,5
13 STROEHLE , THOMAS 20,9
14 FONT FERRER, ANTONIO 20,5
15 VAN DER SMAN , RONALD 36,2
16 POWIS, GAVIN 24,8
17 ROJAS HURTADO, JAVIER 34.0
18 DE MORAGAS RAGUE, JORGE 36.0
19 SCHULTE , MICHAEL 24,1
20 RAMIS BELL, JUAN 28,5

@ .f.':.

EAST
MALLORCA |coLr

ALCANADA SON SERVERA CAPDEPERA PULA
30-05(11-07 01-08{22-08]13-06|04-07 08-08|12-09]20-06(18-07 15-08(05-09]06-06|27-06 25-07]|29-08
34 22 | 39 31| 34| 42 31 35| 46| 29
26 | 32 | 43 38 241 33 | 41 34 37
23 |1 26 | 34| 23 44 32 | 36 29 38|30 33
38 35| 33 37 40
40 44 29 | 32 37 34 27
29 | 35 44 291 27 | 30 33 | 37
36 38 36 31 40
19 | 28 30 | 39 30| 30 | 34 37 40 | 40 | 33
37132136 |20] 32| 31| 30 40 26 24 | 34 14
32 | 28 | 34 | 38 32 | 24 | 34 29 3234|3931 39
30 40 35 36
31 36 36 33 36 36
28 30 | 23 | 27 34 38 31| 27 | 28 | 37
25 (35(25(29| 21 28 | 29| 41 | 37 33 (32|29 | 31
251 24 42 | 38 41 27
36 27 26| 26 | 30 37 35
33 | 33 34 | 34 31 25 30 | 32
27 | 35 15 | 30 31 31 33 | 31
26 | 20 30 | 35 30 29 | 35
28 28 34 | 36 30 33

TOTAL

161
159
152
150
147
146
145
144
143
143
141
139
139
138
132
130
130
129
126
125



